ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST	DEED B	EY-Oregon	Trust Dee
61431			

FORM No. 882

BS WAY IS AN II 38

10 5

nd Series Vol May Page 8356

The second	ST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR	HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST	
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the under	ersigned who is the be	eneficiary or his successor in interest under t	
certain trust deed dated August 23 and INA MAE DRAKE, huband ar	1983, executed	and delivered by JTMMTE I DDAVE	
to H. F. SMITH, Attomore at	ld Wife	The derivered by the size is Divert	
VUSEULI W. Mercon and Dament T		Dand and wife, trustee, in wh	
on August 24 19 83 in book	/must	pand and wife is the beneficiary, record on page 14290 or as fee/file/inst he Mortaga Page 14290 or as fee/file/inst	
ment/microfilm/reception No27377 County, Oregon, and conveying real property	(indicate which)	or as fee/file/inst	
County, Oregon, and conveying real property	in said county describe	ne Mortgage Records of <u>Klamath</u>	
Lot 62, LEWIS I	BACTIC		
· · · · · · · · ·	, and the second s		
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to			
assigns, all his beneficial interest in and under se described or referred to, with the inverses thereof spid trust doed	aid trust deed, together	with the potentiatives, successors ar	
described or referred to, with the inverest thereo said trust deed.	on, and all rights and E	benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue	
A HC UNUERSIGNED hereby commend			
successor in interest under said trust deed and good right to sell, transfer and assign the same, a	is the owner and bold	that the undersigned is the beneficiary or hi	
Bood fight to sell. Transfer and senior if		a che Dellellellellerest therein, it i t	
unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust from <u>April 1</u> , 19, 86	deed the sum of not les	s than \$25,000,00 with interest the	
In construing this instrument and man-		with interest thereo.	
eminine and the neuter and the singular include.	s the plural	so requires, the masculine gender includes the	
IN WIINESS WHEREOF ALL IN I			
ion, it has caused its corporate name to be sig uthorized thereunto by order of its ,Board of Di	ned and its corporate	seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers dul	
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	^		
DATED: APril 29, 19.86	Ber	yl X. mexer	
forwarded by a second second		1	
f executed by a corporation, ffix corporate seal)			
the signer of the above is a corporation,		-	
terni of acknowledgment opposite.)			
(ATE OF OREGON,	5 93.490)		
County of KLAMATH 55.	STATE OF OREGO	N, County of	
April 29 , 19 86	Personally appeared		
Personally appeared the above named. BERVI. L. MERCER			
THERE AND			
the second s		president and that the latter is the secretary of	
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-			
to be her voluntary aci and deed.	instrument was signed	and and that said corporation and that said	
FICIAL MARCAN 7	to be its voluntary act	and sealed in behalf of said corporation by author- tors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument and deed.	
Notary Public for Oregon	Before me:		
My constituision expires: 12 ~ 12 ~ 13	Notary Public for Oreg	ion (OFFICIAL	
412 11 200	My commission expires	SEAL)	
Assignment of Trust Defd			
BY BENEFICIARY		STATE OF OREGON,	
		County of Klamath ss.	
		I certify that the within instrument	
Assignor		of May 11:28	
to	DON'T USE THIS	at 11:38 o'clock A M and mondad	
	SPACE: RESERVED		
······	LABEL IN COUNTIES	page 0550 or as fee/file/instru-	
	WHERE USED.)	ment/microfilm/reception No. 61431 Record of Mortgages of said County.	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and seal of	
		County affixed.	
Attorney at Law		Evelyn_Biehn, County_Clerk	
		NAME - TITLE	
540 Main Street	Fee: \$5.00	By Am Amillo Deputy	
Secath Falls OR 9760		opul	